
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
83 

189 
22 
24 

124 
91 
76 

147 
174 
21 

Name 
Hugo Nordgren 
Ruben Eronen 
Benjamin Robertson 
Caspian Hagman 
Johanna Jansson 
Ebba Mårtensson 
David Finnäs 
Lucas Brink 
Isak Askhed 
Marvin Ahlqvist 

Class 
Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
5 

Diff 

1.778 
2.720 
4.466 
7.490 
8.656 

10.600 
11.715 
14.310 
5 Laps 

Total Tm 
6:34.520 
6:36.298 
6:37.240 
6:38.986 
6:42.010 
6:43.176 
6:45.120 
6:46.235 
6:48.830 
3:29.853 

Best Tm 
37.891 
37.899 
37.709 
37.467 
37.934 
37.776 
37.909 
38.540 
37.856 
38.743 

Nat/State 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 

Sponsor 

Nerd Racing 
Ward Racing 
Ward Racing 

KH Racing Team 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.778 

Avg. Speed 
75,281 

Best Lap Tm 
37.467 

Best Speed 
79,270 

Best Lap by 
24 - Caspian Hagman 

Printed: 2023-04-22 12:30:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, lördag 
Senior 125 

Heat 5 

Race started at 12:15:59 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-04-22 12:15 


