Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, lördag

Sorted on Laps

Senior 125

Heat 5

Race started at 12:15:59

Järfällabanan 0,825 km

2023-04-22 12:15



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/State	Sponsor
1	83	Hugo Nordgren	Senior 125	10		6:34.520	37.891 Nat	
2	189	Ruben Eronen	Senior 125	10	1.778	6:36.298	37.899 Nat	Nerd Racing
3	22	Benjamin Robertson	Senior 125	10	2.720	6:37.240	37.709 Nat	Ward Racing
4	24	Caspian Hagman	Senior 125	10	4.466	6:38.986	37.467 Nat	Ward Racing
5	124	Johanna Jansson	Senior 125	10	7.490	6:42.010	37.934 Nat	
6	91	Ebba Mårtensson	Senior 125	10	8.656	6:43.176	37.776 Nat	
7	76	David Finnäs	Senior 125	10	10.600	6:45.120	37.909 Nat	
8	147	Lucas Brink	Senior 125	10	11.715	6:46.235	38.540 Nat	
9	174	Isak Askhed	Senior 125	10	14.310	6:48.830	37.856 Nat	KH Racing Team
10	21	Marvin Ahlqvist	Senior 125	5	5 Laps	3:29.853	38.743 Nat	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.778	75,281	37.467	79,270	24 - Caspian Hagman

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström

Orbits

Race Director: Bengt Söderberg

Licensed to: Järfälla MK

Printed: 2023-04-22 12:30:19